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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 35 Frauen, 100m Rücken offene Klasse
2.6.12 - 9:55 Protokoll Vorkämpfe

Rang Jg. Zeit 50m 100m

open class

1. ALMANOVÁ Nikola 94 VKU Komenskeho 1:09.74 - A 33.98 35.76
2. BLUM Gina 96 SVS Schwimmen 1:10.17 - A 34.92 35.25
3. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:10.38 - A 34.03 36.35
4. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 1:11.63 - A 34.30 37.33
5. RASHID TAGHIPOUR Sara 99 SU Salzburg 1:12.18 - A 35.48 36.70
6. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 1:13.31 - A 35.55 37.76
7. REBERNIG Hillary 98 SU Salzburg 1:13.74 - A 35.59 38.15
8. PODZÁMSKA Lucia 98 PK Záhorák Senica 1:13.88 - A 35.35 38.53
9. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:14.12 - B 35.90 38.22

10. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 1:14.18 - B 35.35 38.83
11. KOZÁNIOVÁ Sára 97 STU Trnava 1:15.72 - B 36.59 39.13
12. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 1:15.76 - B 36.59 39.17
13. BÁBSKA Lara 00 PK SPK Bratislava 1:16.35 - B 37.15 39.20
14. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 1:16.76 - B 38.11 38.65
15. DEMIRACA Selma 97 1. WSK 1:16.79 - B 37.11 39.68
16. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 1:16.91 - B 36.93 39.98
17. MASÁROVÁ Sandra 96 STU Trnava 1:17.55 - R 37.69 39.86
18. HRADIL Victoria 99 Austria 1:17.77 - R 38.50 39.27
19. MACHOVIČOVÁ Lucia 98 STU Trnava 1:18.83 - 38.75 40.08
20. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 1:18.99 - 38.58 40.41
21. FAZLIC Irma 99 1. WSK 1:19.43 - 38.81 40.62
22. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS Baia Mare 1:19.88 - 39.05 40.83
23. RIESS Kira 00 Donau 1:20.05 - 38.94 41.11
24. ORZAC Reka 00 LPS Baia Mare 1:20.11 - 38.89 41.22
25. DOROTTYA Kassai 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:20.22 - 39.92 40.30
26. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Austria 1:20.35 - 39.41 40.94
27. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 1:21.28 - 39.10 42.18
28. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 1:21.38 - 39.44 41.94
29. KLAUDIA Kassai 99 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:21.63 - 40.98 40.65
30. DJENO Magdalena 98 Diana 1:22.40 - 40.77 41.63
31. WAGNER Rebecca 97 USC Eisenstadt 1:22.55 - 39.53 43.02
32. HACKL Emilia 00 SVS Schwimmen 1:22.82 - 40.17 42.65
33. KATA Sári 99 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:23.11 - 41.41 41.70
34. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 1:23.58 - 40.75 42.83

TOMANOVÁ Barbora 01 STU Trnava 1:23.58 - 39.99 43.59
36. KATA Wágner 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:23.74 - 40.64 43.10
37. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 1:24.53 - 40.20 44.33
38. LEU Emma 01 Diana 1:24.90 - 42.60 42.30
39. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 1:24.94 - 41.69 43.25
40. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Austria 1:24.97 - 41.00 43.97
41. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Austria 1:25.45 - 42.30 43.15
42. HOCKOVÁ Vanesa 00 STU Trnava 1:26.31 - 41.52 44.79
43. HAJDU Judit 59 Hakoah 1:26.58 - 42.14 44.44
44. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS Schwimmen 1:26.98 - 41.93 45.05
45. BAUER Theresa 00 SVS Schwimmen 1:27.27 - 42.03 45.24
46. VEREŠVÁRSKA Martina 97 Pk Pezinok 1:28.20 - 42.15 46.05
47. MÜHLLEITNER Ines 99 Austria 1:28.43 - 42.64 45.79
48. TANER Benan 96 ASV 1:28.51 - 43.12 45.39
49. DUKIC Dina 00 Austria 1:29.05 - 43.66 45.39
50. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Austria 1:29.10 - 42.31 46.79
51. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 Austria 1:29.38 - 43.67 45.71
52. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Theresianum 1:30.26 - 44.45 45.81
53. CHWAST Magdalena 00 Glosator Kraków 1:30.36 - 43.76 46.60
54. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:30.57 - 42.98 47.59
55. BECKER Katharina 01 Austria 1:31.53 - 44.83 46.70
56. RUSNÁKOVÁ Rebeka 01 Pk Pezinok 1:31.87 - 46.23 45.64
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 35, Frauen, 100m Rücken, Vorkämpfe, open class

Rang Jg. Zeit 50m 100m

57. TROGER Victoria 99 Austria 1:32.37 - 44.87 47.50
58. NADYBSKA Natalia 01 Glosator Kraków 1:33.34 - 46.73 46.61
59. MERCÉDESZ Bassi 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:33.39 - 46.13 47.26
60. ASLAN Jasmin 96 SVSSi 1:33.75 - 46.08 47.67
61. PODHORNÁ Ema 02 Pk Pezinok 1:33.82 - 45.45 48.37
62. KRAMMER Alina 02 SVS Schwimmen 1:33.90 - 46.24 47.66
63. STORZ Viktoria 01 ASV 1:34.06 - 45.81 48.25
64. POREBSKA Julia 98 Glosator Kraków 1:34.22 - 44.39 49.83
65. ULM Victoria 02 Austria 1:34.75 - 47.38 47.37
66. ZSÓFIA Wágner 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:35.03 - 46.74 48.29
67. GIEFING Cornelia 02 SVS Schwimmen 1:36.13 - 46.65 49.48
68. MÉDEA Dravecz 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:36.30 - 47.79 48.51
69. KARA Aleyna 01 Austria 1:36.68 -
70. MATRKOVÁ Simona 02 PK SPK Bratislava 1:37.08 - 47.32 49.76
71. TEGROVSZKI Lara 99 Theresianum 1:40.03 - 47.45 52.58
72. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:44.43 - 49.81 54.62
73. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 1:47.15 - 50.53 56.62
74. KRČOVÁ Sarah 02 VKU Komenskeho 1:48.72 - 53.25 55.47
75. HALUCHA Julia 02 Glosator Kraków 1:48.90 - 52.39 56.51
76. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV 1:50.02 - 54.68 55.34
77. JELISAVAC Marija 00 ASV 1:51.40 - 52.98 58.42
78. TUSEK Lina 02 Austria 1:54.01 - 55.38 58.63
79. XIA Katharina 02 ASV 1:55.07 - 57.31 57.76

disq. OSUCH Julia 02 Glosator Kraków 1:51.55 - 53.14 58.41
301 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer executed arm pull, kick independently of turning whilst off the back

disq. RADANOVIC Sandra 02 ASV 2:01.72 - 58.60 1:03.12
303 - SW 6.4 - Swimmer did not touch the wall during the turn

junior 1

1. ALMANOVÁ Nikola 94 VKU Komenskeho 1:09.74 - A 33.98 35.76
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 1:11.63 - A 34.30 37.33
3. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 1:13.31 - A 35.55 37.76
4. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 1:14.18 - B 35.35 38.83
5. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 1:16.76 - B 38.11 38.65
6. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 1:21.28 - 39.10 42.18

junior 2

1. BLUM Gina 96 SVS Schwimmen 1:10.17 - A 34.92 35.25
2. KOZÁNIOVÁ Sára 97 STU Trnava 1:15.72 - B 36.59 39.13
3. DEMIRACA Selma 97 1. WSK 1:16.79 - B 37.11 39.68
4. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 1:16.91 - B 36.93 39.98
5. MASÁROVÁ Sandra 96 STU Trnava 1:17.55 - R 37.69 39.86
6. WAGNER Rebecca 97 USC Eisenstadt 1:22.55 - 39.53 43.02
7. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 1:24.94 - 41.69 43.25
8. VEREŠVÁRSKA Martina 97 Pk Pezinok 1:28.20 - 42.15 46.05
9. TANER Benan 96 ASV 1:28.51 - 43.12 45.39

10. ASLAN Jasmin 96 SVSSi 1:33.75 - 46.08 47.67

youth

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:10.38 - A 34.03 36.35
2. RASHID TAGHIPOUR Sara 99 SU Salzburg 1:12.18 - A 35.48 36.70
3. REBERNIG Hillary 98 SU Salzburg 1:13.74 - A 35.59 38.15
4. PODZÁMSKA Lucia 98 PK Záhorák Senica 1:13.88 - A 35.35 38.53
5. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:14.12 - B 35.90 38.22
6. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 1:15.76 - B 36.59 39.17
7. HRADIL Victoria 99 Austria 1:17.77 - R 38.50 39.27
8. MACHOVIČOVÁ Lucia 98 STU Trnava 1:18.83 - 38.75 40.08
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 35, Mädchen, 100m Rücken, Vorkämpfe, youth

Rang Jg. Zeit 50m 100m

9. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 1:18.99 - 38.58 40.41
10. FAZLIC Irma 99 1. WSK 1:19.43 - 38.81 40.62
11. KLAUDIA Kassai 99 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:21.63 - 40.98 40.65
12. DJENO Magdalena 98 Diana 1:22.40 - 40.77 41.63
13. KATA Sári 99 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:23.11 - 41.41 41.70
14. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 1:23.58 - 40.75 42.83
15. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 1:24.53 - 40.20 44.33
16. MÜHLLEITNER Ines 99 Austria 1:28.43 - 42.64 45.79
17. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Theresianum 1:30.26 - 44.45 45.81
18. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:30.57 - 42.98 47.59
19. TROGER Victoria 99 Austria 1:32.37 - 44.87 47.50
20. POREBSKA Julia 98 Glosator Kraków 1:34.22 - 44.39 49.83
21. TEGROVSZKI Lara 99 Theresianum 1:40.03 - 47.45 52.58

children class 1

1. BÁBSKA Lara 00 PK SPK Bratislava 1:16.35 - B 37.15 39.20
2. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS Baia Mare 1:19.88 - 39.05 40.83
3. RIESS Kira 00 Donau 1:20.05 - 38.94 41.11
4. ORZAC Reka 00 LPS Baia Mare 1:20.11 - 38.89 41.22
5. DOROTTYA Kassai 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:20.22 - 39.92 40.30
6. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Austria 1:20.35 - 39.41 40.94
7. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 1:21.38 - 39.44 41.94
8. HACKL Emilia 00 SVS Schwimmen 1:22.82 - 40.17 42.65
9. TOMANOVÁ Barbora 01 STU Trnava 1:23.58 - 39.99 43.59

10. KATA Wágner 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:23.74 - 40.64 43.10
11. LEU Emma 01 Diana 1:24.90 - 42.60 42.30
12. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Austria 1:24.97 - 41.00 43.97
13. HOCKOVÁ Vanesa 00 STU Trnava 1:26.31 - 41.52 44.79
14. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS Schwimmen 1:26.98 - 41.93 45.05
15. BAUER Theresa 00 SVS Schwimmen 1:27.27 - 42.03 45.24
16. DUKIC Dina 00 Austria 1:29.05 - 43.66 45.39
17. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Austria 1:29.10 - 42.31 46.79
18. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 Austria 1:29.38 - 43.67 45.71
19. CHWAST Magdalena 00 Glosator Kraków 1:30.36 - 43.76 46.60
20. BECKER Katharina 01 Austria 1:31.53 - 44.83 46.70
21. RUSNÁKOVÁ Rebeka 01 Pk Pezinok 1:31.87 - 46.23 45.64
22. NADYBSKA Natalia 01 Glosator Kraków 1:33.34 - 46.73 46.61
23. MERCÉDESZ Bassi 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:33.39 - 46.13 47.26
24. STORZ Viktoria 01 ASV 1:34.06 - 45.81 48.25
25. MÉDEA Dravecz 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:36.30 - 47.79 48.51
26. KARA Aleyna 01 Austria 1:36.68 -
27. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 1:47.15 - 50.53 56.62
28. JELISAVAC Marija 00 ASV 1:51.40 - 52.98 58.42

children class 2

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Austria 1:25.45 - 42.30 43.15
2. PODHORNÁ Ema 02 Pk Pezinok 1:33.82 - 45.45 48.37
3. KRAMMER Alina 02 SVS Schwimmen 1:33.90 - 46.24 47.66
4. ULM Victoria 02 Austria 1:34.75 - 47.38 47.37
5. ZSÓFIA Wágner 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:35.03 - 46.74 48.29
6. GIEFING Cornelia 02 SVS Schwimmen 1:36.13 - 46.65 49.48
7. MATRKOVÁ Simona 02 PK SPK Bratislava 1:37.08 - 47.32 49.76
8. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:44.43 - 49.81 54.62
9. KRČOVÁ Sarah 02 VKU Komenskeho 1:48.72 - 53.25 55.47

10. HALUCHA Julia 02 Glosator Kraków 1:48.90 - 52.39 56.51
11. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV 1:50.02 - 54.68 55.34
12. TUSEK Lina 02 Austria 1:54.01 - 55.38 58.63
13. XIA Katharina 02 ASV 1:55.07 - 57.31 57.76
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 35, Mädchen, 100m Rücken, Vorkämpfe, children class 2

Rang Jg. Zeit 50m 100m

14. KIELMAS Julia 03 Donau 1:55.65 - 55.51 1:00.14
15. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Austria 2:19.74 - 1:09.42 1:10.32

disq. OSUCH Julia 02 Glosator Kraków 1:51.55 - 53.14 58.41
301 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer executed arm pull, kick independently of turning whilst off the back

disq. RADANOVIC Sandra 02 ASV 2:01.72 - 58.60 1:03.12
303 - SW 6.4 - Swimmer did not touch the wall during the turn

Wr. Wertung Open

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:10.38 - A 34.03 36.35
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 1:11.63 - A 34.30 37.33
3. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 1:13.31 - A 35.55 37.76
4. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:14.12 - B 35.90 38.22
5. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 1:14.18 - B 35.35 38.83
6. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 1:15.76 - B 36.59 39.17
7. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 1:16.76 - B 38.11 38.65
8. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 1:16.91 - B 36.93 39.98
9. HRADIL Victoria 99 Austria 1:17.77 - R 38.50 39.27

10. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 1:18.99 - 38.58 40.41
11. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 1:21.28 - 39.10 42.18
12. DJENO Magdalena 98 Diana 1:22.40 - 40.77 41.63
13. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 1:23.58 - 40.75 42.83
14. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 1:24.53 - 40.20 44.33
15. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 1:24.94 - 41.69 43.25
16. HAJDU Judit 59 Hakoah 1:26.58 - 42.14 44.44
17. MÜHLLEITNER Ines 99 Austria 1:28.43 - 42.64 45.79
18. TANER Benan 96 ASV 1:28.51 - 43.12 45.39
19. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Theresianum 1:30.26 - 44.45 45.81
20. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:30.57 - 42.98 47.59
21. TROGER Victoria 99 Austria 1:32.37 - 44.87 47.50
22. ASLAN Jasmin 96 SVSSi 1:33.75 - 46.08 47.67
23. TEGROVSZKI Lara 99 Theresianum 1:40.03 - 47.45 52.58

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 1:11.63 - A 34.30 37.33
2. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 1:13.31 - A 35.55 37.76
3. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 1:14.18 - B 35.35 38.83
4. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 1:16.76 - B 38.11 38.65
5. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 1:21.28 - 39.10 42.18

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 1:16.91 - B 36.93 39.98
2. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 1:24.94 - 41.69 43.25
3. TANER Benan 96 ASV 1:28.51 - 43.12 45.39
4. ASLAN Jasmin 96 SVSSi 1:33.75 - 46.08 47.67

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:10.38 - A 34.03 36.35
2. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:14.12 - B 35.90 38.22
3. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 1:15.76 - B 36.59 39.17
4. HRADIL Victoria 99 Austria 1:17.77 - R 38.50 39.27
5. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 1:18.99 - 38.58 40.41
6. DJENO Magdalena 98 Diana 1:22.40 - 40.77 41.63
7. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 1:23.58 - 40.75 42.83
8. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 1:24.53 - 40.20 44.33
9. MÜHLLEITNER Ines 99 Austria 1:28.43 - 42.64 45.79

10. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Theresianum 1:30.26 - 44.45 45.81
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 35, Mädchen, 100m Rücken, Vorkämpfe, Wr. Wertung Jugend

Rang Jg. Zeit 50m 100m

11. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:30.57 - 42.98 47.59
12. TROGER Victoria 99 Austria 1:32.37 - 44.87 47.50
13. TEGROVSZKI Lara 99 Theresianum 1:40.03 - 47.45 52.58

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. RIESS Kira 00 Donau 1:20.05 - 38.94 41.11
2. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Austria 1:20.35 - 39.41 40.94
3. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 1:21.38 - 39.44 41.94
4. LEU Emma 01 Diana 1:24.90 - 42.60 42.30
5. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Austria 1:24.97 - 41.00 43.97
6. DUKIC Dina 00 Austria 1:29.05 - 43.66 45.39
7. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Austria 1:29.10 - 42.31 46.79
8. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 Austria 1:29.38 - 43.67 45.71
9. BECKER Katharina 01 Austria 1:31.53 - 44.83 46.70

10. STORZ Viktoria 01 ASV 1:34.06 - 45.81 48.25
11. KARA Aleyna 01 Austria 1:36.68 -
12. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 1:47.15 - 50.53 56.62
13. JELISAVAC Marija 00 ASV 1:51.40 - 52.98 58.42

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Austria 1:25.45 - 42.30 43.15
2. ULM Victoria 02 Austria 1:34.75 - 47.38 47.37
3. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:44.43 - 49.81 54.62
4. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV 1:50.02 - 54.68 55.34
5. TUSEK Lina 02 Austria 1:54.01 - 55.38 58.63
6. XIA Katharina 02 ASV 1:55.07 - 57.31 57.76
7. KIELMAS Julia 03 Donau 1:55.65 - 55.51 1:00.14
8. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Austria 2:19.74 - 1:09.42 1:10.32

disq. RADANOVIC Sandra 02 ASV 2:01.72 - 58.60 1:03.12
303 - SW 6.4 - Swimmer did not touch the wall during the turn
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